
        


 


 




 
              Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic H1601CG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic
                

 Package
 SOIC-16-7.2mm

 Description
 
                1:1 SOIC-16-7.2mm  RJ45 Transformer ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  600
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3882
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.3087
                      	$ 3.09
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.2753
                      	$ 8.26
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2323
                      	$ 23.23
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.2132
                      	$ 127.92
	
                      1200+
                    	 
                        $0.2021
                      	$ 242.52



 
              In Stock: 3864
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  